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ROUND SHAFT EXTENSION
HELICAL ANCHOR
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COUPLING BOLTS
AND NUTS

2-7/8" O.D. SCH. 40
(.203" WALL)

1.
5 

(3
8.

1m
m

)
3 

(7
6.

2m
m

)

HOLES TO ACCEPT
3
4" DIA. BOLTS

COUPLING BOLT
HOLE DETAIL

TORQUE STRENGTH RATING - 5,500 FT-LB
ULTIMATE TENSION & COMPRESSION STRENGTH - 60 KIP

NOTES:
1.HOT DIP GALVANIZE PER ASTM  A153(LATEST REVISION).
2.EXTENSION SECTION LENGTHS ARE NOMINAL.
3.PIPE SHAFT MATERIAL 2.5" NOMINAL, SCHEDULE 40 WALL
   THICKNESS PER ASTM A500 GRADE B.
4.COUPLING BOLTS: 34" DIAMETER X 4.25" LONG HEX HEAD PER
   SAE H429 GRADE5.
5.EXTENSIONS ARE FABRICATED WITH A HOT FORGED EXPANDED
   INTEGRAL COUPLING CONNECT ON ONE END.
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03C7E2U_4 120 (3048)


